Lrce

I (S5 LA T
2019 FEVRE (i) BRMVECEE )\ b it X P ERERS
12 - 15 December 2019
FEERE (i) BRVERFE BN ECXHTIE 3 (2.984 km)

HEM E—REE RFE (128) Y25

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 77 UHRH-EHFEE RRABIEREEEN £H—/KK3 00:16:25.679 11  1:23.466 5 = = MICHELIN
2 1 MELF KRGERTEN 2#H—K3 00:16:28.356 11  1:23.422 4 2677 2677 MICHELIN
3 8 KER EARKRAR3IBEN EHRE 00:16:29.225 11  1:23.393 5 3546  0.869 MICHELIN
4 9 XHHX EARRMRIIBEN HEE 00:16:30.798 11  1:23.160 4 5119 1573 MICHELIN
5 22 AR5k KZHERFEN F—RIE R H 00:16:32.264 11 1:23.219 5 6585  1.466 MICHELIN
6 44 XI|EE IIREBZER B 00:16:32.514 11  1:23.386 5 6.835  0.250 MICHELIN
7 98 REi4E JEERELEB &3 4 £ D50 00:16:35.426 11  1:23.838 5 9747 2912 MICHELIN
8 11 BxHE KB F—RAE 00:16:37.142 11  1:22.926 4 11463 1.716 MICHELIN
9 95 ‘kif% EREREER 47 4 £ D50 00:16:50.048 11  1:23.220 4 24369 12.906 MICHELIN
10 15 KR I"RFEBHER g 00:16:51.119 11 1:24.346 7 25440 1.071 MICHELIN
DNF
il 88 Wik RRAGEREEN £2#H K3 00:08:30.162 5  1:24.312 4  6Lp. 6 Lp. MICHELIN
12 13 EHH K ZERFERA F— R 00:06:56.203 4  1:24.523 4  7Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
13 7 MBEYX ERKMRIZIEN LR 00:05:39.712 3 1:29225 2  8Lp. 1 Lp. MICHELIN
14 96 T3H4-FEMR JEREEEER £ ¥ 4 F D50 = 0 o 0 - s MICHELIN
15 2 HEfF K LR EN F—RAE TR - 0 - 0 - = MICHELIN
16 19  FHk-4F &0 ERKRARIBIERN LHEE - 0 0o - = MICHELIN
17 66 kLR RRNEETERN 43 —/LK3 = 0 = 0 = MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:22.926 (129.5 km/h), (No.11
V& mIcHELIN Gosto’
S s
NCK  Asper Costo
REMBBRS: HEHW. T /@73
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:32
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China Touring Car Champlonship

FEEFRFE TAGHeuer
I (h) LT
Nip \ Yo y \ =B N —
2019 FEIRE Oz) BRNVEREE %))\ v MdbKI P ERERS
12 - 15 December 2019
FEERZE i) BB  BRAA BN ATIE 78 (2.984 km)
WM FE—EE RFE (128) -YI5 kS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, IL 1 5 - i 4¥ &, Pos. 1
1 13:18:08 41.092 46.853 56.980 2:24.925 2:24.925
2 13:19:34 26.062 25.771 33.433 1:25.266 3:50.191
3 13:20:58 25.558 25.522 32.890 1:23.970 5:14.161
4 13:22:21 25.413 25.308 32.988 1:23.709 6:37.870
5 13:23:45 25.329 25.179 32.958 8:01.336
6 13:25:09 25.522 25.232 33.053 1:23.807 9:25.143
7 13:26:32 25.348 25.400 32.824 1:23.572 10:48.715
8 13:27:56 25.378 25.317 32.847 1:23.542 12:12.257
9 13:29:19 25.446 25.324 32.744 1:23.514 13:35.771
10 13:30:43 25.403 25.423 33.273 1:24.099 14:59.870
11 13:32:09 25.673 25.923 34.213 1:25.809 16:25.679
No. 1, H-3LJ7, Pos. 2
1 13:18:11 42.872 48.048 56.267 2:27.187 2:27.187
2 13:19:36 26.002 25.898 33.244 1:25.144 3:52.331
3 13:21:00 25.611 25.413 33.034 1:24.058 5:16.389
4 13:22:23 25.540 25.259 32.623 6:39.811
5 13:23:47 25.561 25.148 32.915 1:23.624 8:03.435
6 13:25:12 26.670 25.482 33.063 1:25.215 9:28.650
7 13:26:36 25.993 25.294 32.817 1:24.104 10:52.754
8 13:28:00 25.379 25.327 33.032 1:23.738 12:16.492
9 13:29:24 25.450 25.214 33.035 1:23.699 13:40.191
10 13:30:47 25.269 25.246 33.116 1:23.631 15:03.822
11 13:32:12 25.461 25.933 33.140 1:24.534 16:28.356
No. 8, ik E& 7R, Pos. 3
1 13:18:12 44.183 47.951 56.065 2:28.199 2:28.199
2 13:19:37 25.981 25.726 33.185 1:24.892 3:53.091
3 13:21:01 25.392 25.383 33.753 1:24.528 5:17.619
4 13:22:25 25.391 25.136 32.896 1:23.423 6:41.042
5 13:23:48 25.259 25.146 32.988 8:04.435
6 13:25:13 26.260 25.443 33.353 1:25.056 9:29.491
7 13:26:37 25.499 25.431 32.866 1:23.796 10:53.287
8 13:28:01 25.346 25.295 33.138 1:23.779 12:17.066
9 13:29:24 25.326 25.252 33.229 1:23.807 13:40.873
10 13:30:48 25.297 25.319 33.362 1:23.978 15:04.851
11 13:32:13 25.621 25.413 33.340 1:24.374 16:29.225
No. 9, 3L Bii%, Pos. 4
1 13:18:13 45.351 48.745 54.934 2:29.030 2:29.030
2 13:19:37 25.772 25.627 33.311 1:24.710 3:53.740
3 13:21:01 25.103 25.358 32.960 1:23.421 5:17.161
4 13:22:24 25.133 25.222 32.805 6:40.321
5 13:23:47 25.468 25.060 33.016 1:23.544 8:03.865
6 13:25:12 26.559 25.338 33.120 1:25.017 9:28.882
7 13:26:36 25.384 25.126 32.874 1:23.384 10:52.266
8 13:27:59 25.305 25.386 32.961 1:23.652 12:15.918
Y et )
FCEE  NGK  Asper Gato
REMBERAL: FHELM: T EE
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:32
\
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China Touring Car Championship "EUEF
HEE SRR TR
HIEY % (bt ) B0k 58
= v 2 A ENTR 253 = o
2019 FEVRZE () BRILBESE 38 )\ uh widb X P ERE KRS
12 - 15 December 2019
S, ) =y PR
FEKRE ) BREBER-BREA BN HIE #E (2.984 km)
N, i
RN E—EE RFE (128) VPS5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, ¥ BHiX, Pos. 4
9 13:29:23 25.363 25.354 33.018 1:23.735 13:39.653
10 13:30:47 25.091 25.332 32.933 1:23.356 15:03.009
11 13:32:14 25.762 26.174 35.853 1:27.789 16:30.798
No. 22, fiJB% K, Pos. 5
1 13:18:14 47.985 48.555 54.139 2:30.679 2:30.679
2 13:19:39 25.826 25.654 33.604 1:25.084 3:55.763
3 13:21:03 25.280 25.250 33.043 1:23.573 5:19.336
4 13:22:27 25.630 25.007 33.105 1:23.742 6:43.078
5 13:23:50 25.205 25.051 32.963 1:23.219 8:06.297
6 13:25:14 25.657 25.043 33.351 1:24.051 9:30.348
7 13:26:38 25.563 25.210 33.245 1:24.018 10:54.366
8 13:28:02 25.353 25.468 33.278 1:24.099 12:18.465
9 13:29:26 25.265 25.289 33.693 1:24.247 13:42.712
10 13:30:51 25.280 25.690 33.811 1:24.781 15:07.493
11 13:32:16 25.648 25.434 33.689 1:24.771 16:32.264
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 6
1 13:18:13 46.854 48.558 54.328 2:29.740 2:29.740
2 13:19:38 25.825 25.669 33.307 1:24.801 3:54.541
3 13:21:02 25.843 25.445 33.051 1:24.339 5:18.880
4 13:22:26 25.501 25.258 32.810 1:23.569 6:42.449
5 13:23:49 25.240 25.032 33.114 1:23.386 8:05.835
6 13:25:13 25.549 25.380 33.118 1:24.047 9:29.882
7 13:26:37 25.588 25.356 33.051 1:23.995 10:53.877
8 13:28:02 25.406 25.693 33.041 1:24.140 12:18.017
9 13:29:26 25.315 25.418 33.321 1:24.054 13:42.071
10 13:30:51 25.537 25.919 34.314 1:25.770 15:07.841
1 13:32:16 25.581 25.534 33.558 1:24.673 16:32.514
No. 98, & ¥4k, Pos. 7
1 13:18:16 50.297 49.212 52.982 2:32.491 2:32.491
2 13:19:42 26.165 25.782 33.516 1:25.463 3:57.954
3 13:21:06 25.733 25.421 33.132 1:24.286 5:22.240
4 13:22:30 25.548 25227 33.273 1:24.048 6:46.288
L33 13:23:54 25.349 25.222 33.267 1:23.838 8:10.126
6 13:25:18 25.487 25.521 33.214 1:24.222 9:34.348
7 13:26:42 25.438 25.332 33.226 1:23.996 10:58.344
8 13:28:06 25.592 25.426 33.202 1:24.220 12:22.564
9 13:29:31 25.563 25.379 33.447 1:24.389 13:46.953
10 13:30:55 25.576 25.347 33.387 1:24.310 15:11.263
11 13:32:19 25.467 25.281 33.415 1:24.163 16:35.426
No. 11, B %X A&, Pos. 8
1 13:18:22 55.459 49.807 52.689 2:37.955 2:37.955
2 13:19:48 26.323 27.049 33.510 1:26.882 4:04.837
\ /l "
V.8 micueLIN NGK rASPEC LTousto’

SPARK PLUGS

Eonglnzeving

REHRER L H LU LES N N
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:32
v
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China Touring Car Championship
PEEFRFE TAGHeuer
W (bt IPIDAK 2
= . sy 2 N = ) = A
2019 FEIRE () BRMVEREE 58 )\ ruh W 4Ll F ERE RS
12 - 15 December 2019
N ), =y VAR
FERE (i) BRIERFE- B BN ETE TR (2.984 km)
y =3
BREM F—EE #FE (128) -YIPHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, A% A&, Pos. 8
3 13:21:12 25.328 25.110 32.965 1:23.403 5:28.240
4 13:22:35 25.069 24.978 32.879 1:22.926 6:51.166
5 13:23:58 25.010 25.117 32.821 1:22.948 8:14.114
6 13:25:21 25.264 25.199 32.850 1:23.313 9:37.427
7 13:26:44 25.152 25.215 32.859 1:23.226 11:00.653
8 13:28:08 25.398 25.284 32.798 1:23.480 12:24.133
9 13:29:31 25.467 25.276 32.997 1:23.740 13:47.873
10 13:30:56 25.463 25.660 33.105 1:24.228 15:12.101
11 13:32:21 25.629 25.572 33.840 1:25.041 16:37.142
No. 95, %k#1%, Pos. 9
1 13:18:31 49.207 49.116 1:08.995 2:47.318 2:47.318
2 13:19:57 27.440 25.463 33.681 1:26.584 4:13.902
3 13:21:22 25.818 25.197 33.034 1:24.049 5:37.951
4 13:22:45 25.572 25.053 32.595 1:23.220 7:01.171
5 13:24:09 25.611 25.335 33.392 1:24.338 8:25.509
6 13:25:33 25.674 25.262 33.047 1:23.983 9:49.492
7 13:26:57 25.425 24,988 33.342 1:23.755 11:13.247
8 13:28:20 25.517 25.046 32.937 1:23.500 12:36.747
9 13:29:44 25.394 24.988 33.123 1:23.505 14:00.252
10 13:31:08 25.414 25.282 33.946 1:24.642 15:24.894
1 13:32:34 25.602 26.405 33.147 1:25.154 16:50.048
No. 15, 5K #%, Pos. 10
1 13:18:20 52.137 50.030 54.566 2:36.733 2:36.733
2 13:19:50 27.101 28.214 34.020 1:29.335 4:06.068
3 13:21:14 25.656 25.709 33.486 1:24.851 5:30.919
4 13:22:39 25.653 25.687 33.483 1:24.823 6:55.742
5 13:24:04 25.391 25.705 33.824 1:24.920 8:20.662
6 13:25:29 25.693 25.512 33.187 1:24.392 9:45.054
7 13:26:53 25.661 25.603 33.082 1:24.346 11:09.400
8 13:28:17 25.555 25.512 33.322 1:24.389 12:33.789
9 13:29:43 25.520 26.035 33.628 1:25.183 13:58.972
10 13:31:08 25.650 26.032 33.912 1:25.594 15:24.566
1 13:32:35 25.612 27.310 33.631 1:26.553 16:51.119
No. 88, & /¥, Pos. 11
3] 13:18:16 51.282 49.797 51.821 2:32.900 2:32.900
2 13:19:42 26.273 26.126 33.598 1:25.997 3:58.897
3 13:21:07 25.938 25.543 33.392 1:24.873 5:23.770
4 13:22:32 25.555 25.454 33.303 1:24.312 6:48.082
5 13:24:14 25.825 31.419 44.836 PitIn 8:30.162
No. 13, £H A, Pos. 12
1 13:18:22 56.520 49.909 52.336 2:38.765 2:38.765
2 13:19:51 26.480 27.721 34.162 1:28.363 4:07.128
gl .
.8 micHELIN NGK £BASPEr LTosto
SPARK PLUGS L L
BREMBZERS: FHELN. T EE: f
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:32
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2019 FERZE () BRANVERSE )\ vl WAt R P ERE KRS
12 - 15 December 2019
P ERZE (i) BRVEEFE BRAMN N BTIE ZE (2.984 km)
BEM FE—EE RFE (128) -V kS5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 13, EH A, Pos. 12
3 13:21:15 26.350 25.279 32.923 1:24.552 5:31.680
4 13:22:40 25.418 25.706 33.399 [124523 | 6:56.203
} : 28.089 - L e -
No. 7, f8ZE ¥, Pos. 13
1 13:18:21 53.152 49.815 54.658 2:37.625 2:37.625
2 13:19:50 27.170 27.472 34.583 4:06.850

3 13:21:23 27.002 26.847 39.013 PitIn

5:39.712

M@ Gosto
“)uh, CHELIN & o
NOK  Adspec =4
REMBERAR: FHE: LEXCE h
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:32
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